
W DIV: BEG INTERS W R/W FIRST
FIRST ST & S R/W HILLSBORO ST,
RUN S 209.5 FT, W 210 FT, N

ST FLEURANT ROSNY
314 NW MAIN BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12233-000
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840317.00 1.00/
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STANDARD
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0
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173,943
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0
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL

ROSNY ST FLEURANT

1248/2156 1/16/2013 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT ( SMIT

WELLS FARGO FINANCI
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1267 ADDN COMM 5 04/14/2009

2017HX Base Yr

272 NW HILLSBORO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 2,995 42.6240 47.74 142,981 1957 1957 30 0
AP
10 35.00 25.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2927

BAS 2,927 100 2,927 34,934

FOP 228 30 68 812

3,155 2,995 35,745

BAS= W74 S56 E16 FOP=  E19 N12 W19 S12$ N12 E19 S12 E16 N43
E23 N13$.

BAS

74

56

16

12

19

12

16

43

23

13

FOP

19

12

19

12

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

600

1 0100 C SFR 100 *CG 200.00 180.00 30,445.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.72 4.50 3.24 98,642

2 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 13,550.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.72 4.50 3.24 43,902
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2017HX Base Yr

272 NW HILLSBORO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 4,391 27.3600 30.64 134,540 1857 1857 30 0
AP
10 35.00 25.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2017 Heated Area: 4153

BAS 842 100 842 6,450

BAS 3,311 100 3,311 25,362

UEP 119 60 71 544

UOP 239 20 48 368

UOP 595 20 119 912

5,106 4,391 33,635

BAS= W9 UOP= S8 W22 N17 E7 S9 E15$ S8 W22 UEP= N7 BAS= N10 E7
N28 W24 S38 E17 $ W17 S7E17$ W26 N7 W16 S7 W3 N7 W8 S7W10 S32
UOP= S7 E85 N7 W85$ E85 S7 E9 N47$.
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2017HX Base Yr

272 NW HILLSBORO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,340 34.2000 38.30 51,322 1940 1940 30 0
AP
10 35.00 25.00

3 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2017 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 8,847

UGR 336 45 151 1,446

UST 588 45 265 2,538

1,848 1,340 12,830

UGR= W16 UST= W28 S21 E28 N21$ S21 E16 N21$PTR=N30 BAS=
W44N21 E44 S21$ S30$.
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